
12/08/2024 -
14/10/2024

08/01/2024 -
31/07/2024

2024

2022

2022

Abdul Rahman Sherfudin
(Immediately Available)

OBJECTIVE

A logistics professional seeking a dynamic organization to leverage
my expertise, passion, and dedication. I aim to join a collaborative
team where I can learn, develop, and make a meaningful impact.

WORK EXPERIENCE

Logistics Supervisor
Mohideen Paper Products Industry LLC (Al Quoz,
Dubai, UAE)
- Managing stock levels.
- Coordinating and controlling order cycles.
- Monitoring delivery times and transport costs.
- Planning vehicle routes.
- Evaluating quality of logistics processes and planning improvements.

Logistics Operations Coordinator
FR8 Logistics (Tamil Nadu, India)
- Logistics and transportation optimization
- Supply chain expertise
- Inventory management
- Data-driven problem-solving
- Excellent communication and customer service
- Time management and coordination
- Safety and security protocols
- Budgeting and cost control

EDUCATION

Mcom International Business
Sri Ramakrishna College of Arts and Science
CGPA - 7.5

Bachelor of Business Administration
Dr.G.R Damodaran College of Science
CGPA - 6.6

Career Oriented Course in Advertising and Marketing
Dr.G.R Damodaran College of Science
CGPA - 6.6

CONTACT

abdulrahmansherf24@gmail.com

+971 52 329 7301

Villa 66, Al Barsha 3, Dubai, UAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of

Birth

: 24/06/2001

Marital

Status

: Single

Nationality : Indian

Driving

Licence

: Valid Indian Driving
Licence

Visa Status : Visit Visa valid till 25th
December 2024

SKILLS

Inventory Control

Warehouse management

Logistics and supply chain
management

Data and Document Collection

Transportation management

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%



CERTIFICATIONS

Efficient Warehousing: Mastering Stock Control and Supply Chain
Dynamics, Alison, September 3rd, 2024

Mastering Supply Chain and Logistics Management, Alison, August
19th, 2024

Transforming Ideas into Research Using AI, INTI University, Malaysia,
February 27th, 2024

Study Tour Program: Import and Export Logistics, INTI University,
Malaysia, October 9th, 2023

PROJECTS

Kil-Kotagiri and Thirumbadi Plantations LTD

I completed my postgraduate master's degree project at Kil-Kotagiri
and Thirumbadi Plantations LTD, focusing on the import and export
logistics of tea, coffee, and rubber (January 9th 2023 - January 21st
2023)

Axis Bank

I completed my undergraduate bachelor's degree project, a
comprehensive study on customer satisfaction at Axis Bank (January
20th - January 24th 2022)

COMPUTER SKILLS

MS Office

Presentation 

Spreadsheets

Keyboarding

DECLARATION

I Hearby declare that the above details are true to the best of my
knowledge 

Problem solving

Teamwork

Leadership

Customer satisfaction

Planning and Decision making

LANGUAGES

English (R,W,S)

Hindi (R,W,S)

Arabic (R,W)

Tamil (R,W,S)

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%


