

CONTACT

- 🔀 abdulrahmansherf24@gmail.com
- **L** +971 52 329 7301
- Villa 66, Al Barsha 3, Dubai, UAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth	:	24/06/2001
Marital Status	:	Single
Nationality	:	Indian
Driving Licence	:	Valid Indian Driving Licence
Visa Status	:	Visit Visa valid till 25th December 2024

SKILLS

Inventory Control

100%

Warehouse management

100%

Logistics and supply chain management

100%

100%

100%

Data and Document Collection

Transportation management

Abdul Rahman Sherfudin (Immediately Available)

OBJECTIVE

A logistics professional seeking a dynamic organization to leverage my expertise, passion, and dedication. I aim to join a collaborative team where I can learn, develop, and make a meaningful impact.

WORK EXPERIENCE

Logistics Supervisor	12/08/2024 -
Mohideen Paper Products Industry LLC (Al Quoz, Dubai, UAE)	14/10/2024
- Managing stock levels.	
- Coordinating and controlling order cycles.	
- Monitoring delivery times and transport costs.	
- Planning vehicle routes.	
- Evaluating quality of logistics processes and plannin	g improvements.
Logistics Operations Coordinator	08/01/2024 -
FR8 Logistics (Tamil Nadu, India)	31/07/2024
- Logistics and transportation optimization	
- Supply chain expertise	
- Inventory management	
- Data-driven problem-solving	
- Excellent communication and customer service	
- Time management and coordination	
- Safety and security protocols	
- Budgeting and cost control	

EDUCATION

Mcom International Business Sri Ramakrishna College of Arts and Science CGPA - 7.5	2024
Bachelor of Business Administration Dr.G.R Damodaran College of Science CGPA - 6.6	2022
Career Oriented Course in Advertising and Marketing Dr.G.R Damodaran College of Science CGPA - 6.6	2022

Problem solving



Planning and Decision making

LANGUAGES

- English (R,W,S)
- Hindi (R,W,S)

Arabic (R,W)

Tamil (R,W,S)

CERTIFICATIONS

Efficient Warehousing: Mastering Stock Control and Supply Chain Dynamics, Alison, September 3rd, 2024

Mastering Supply Chain and Logistics Management, Alison, August 19th, 2024

Transforming Ideas into Research Using AI, INTI University, Malaysia, February 27th, 2024

Study Tour Program: Import and Export Logistics, INTI University, Malaysia, October 9th, 2023

PROJECTS

100%

Kil-Kotagiri and Thirumbadi Plantations LTD

I completed my postgraduate master's degree project at Kil-Kotagiri and Thirumbadi Plantations LTD, focusing on the import and export logistics of tea, coffee, and rubber (January 9th 2023 - January 21st 2023)

Axis Bank

I completed my undergraduate bachelor's degree project, a comprehensive study on customer satisfaction at Axis Bank (January 20th - January 24th 2022)

COMPUTER SKILLS

MS Office

Presentation

Spreadsheets

Keyboarding

DECLARATION

I Hearby declare that the above details are true to the best of my knowledge